LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com/luminaires
The new Value Class Screw-Base Downlights are the most economical
and reliable solution for residential applications. Ideal for both retrofit
and new construction, they can be easily installed in a housing can, are
available in 4" and 5/6", and come in smooth and baffle reflectors. We
have upgraded the lifetime to 25,000h and they are also ENERGY
STAR® listed and compliant with California’s Title 20 and 24 energy
legislation!
ADD VALUE TO YOUR SPACE
SCREW-BASE DOWNLIGHTS
C US
Scan the QR tag to view
or download additional
product information
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB
(1-800-544-4828)
LEDVANCEUS.COM
BENEFITS AND FEATURES
	– No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and
consistent lamp-to-lamp color
	– The 4" downlight is offered in 7W (or 600 lumens); the 5/6"
downlight is offered in 8W (or 700 lumens)
	– Adjustable torsion springs for 5/6" models
	– Color trim rings available as accessory
	– Up to 88 LPW
	– 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K color temperatures
	– CRI >90 (R9 >50)
	– Energy savings up to 88%
ORDERING GUIDE
RT XX 1A X00 S T 9 XX XX WH E26
Product Name
RT= LED Downlight
Size
4= suitable for
4" cans
56= suitable for
5/6" cans
Generation
1A= Generation 1A
Lumens
600= 600 lumens
700= 700 lumens
Voltage
S= 120V
Dimming
T= Triac Dimming
CRI
9= >90
Color Temp
27= 2700K
30= 3000K
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
Reflector Type
BA= Baffle
SM= Smooth
Color/Finish
WH= White
Base
E26= Medium
Base
CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
	– Fast installation in most housings with screw base and quick
connector in the wire
	– High quality light with 3-year warranty for headache-free
installation
	– Can be installed in wet rated areas
4" 5/6"
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of
their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2023 LEDVANCE LLC
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA